INHALT

VORWORT

EINFUOHRUNG

MATERIAL UND WERKZEUG
MASCHENPROBE? UNBEDINGT!

TECHNIKEN

STRICKGRUNDLAGEN
HEBEMASCHENTECHNIKEN
MOSAIC KNITTING
PHONIXMASCHEN
VARIATIONSMOGLICHKEITEN

DIE MUSTERSAMMLUNG

PHONIXMASCHEN
MOSAIC-KNITTING-BORTEN

PROJEKTE
Shirt ,Sommerzeit”
Loop .Winterzeit”

Kissenhulle ,Kuschelzeit”

Uber die Autorin

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1347416676

o

10

15

14
34
38
42
46

49

3l
141

166
166
170
172

174

E HE
digitalisiert durch A I L
IBLIOTHE


http://d-nb.info/1347416676

