

# INHALT

VORWORT	4
<b>EINFÜHRUNG</b>	<b>5</b>
MATERIAL UND WERKZEUG	6
MASCHENPROBE? UNBEDINGT!	10
<b>TECHNIKEN</b>	<b>13</b>
STRICKGRUNDLAGEN	14
HEBEMASCHENTECHNIKEN	34
MOSAIC KNITTING	38
PHÖNIXMASCHEN	42
VARIATIONSMÖGLICHKEITEN	46
<b>DIE MUSTERSAMMLUNG</b>	<b>49</b>
<b>PHÖNIXMASCHEN</b>	<b>51</b>
<b>MOSAIC-KNITTING-BORTEN</b>	<b>141</b>
<b>PROJEKTE</b>	<b>166</b>
Shirt „Sommerzeit“	166
Loop „Winterzeit“	170
Kissenhülle „Kuschelzeit“	172
Über die Autorin	174